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GRINCH
Southern Comfort, elderflower Southern Comfort, elderflower 
liquor, Martini Bianco, cucumberliquor, Martini Bianco, cucumber

Italian Margarita
Olmeca Blanco, Disaranno, lime juice, Olmeca Blanco, Disaranno, lime juice, 
agave syrup, fennel saltagave syrup, fennel salt

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Luxardo Limoncello (rosemary Luxardo Limoncello (rosemary 
Infused), prosecco, soda water topInfused), prosecco, soda water top

Filini Martini
Malfy Limone, Martini Dry, oliveMalfy Limone, Martini Dry, olive
make it dirty with nocerella olives

Lovage Collins
suze, cocchi americano, Cointreausuze, cocchi americano, Cointreau

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, Belstar prosecco, Aperol, Belstar prosecco, 
soda water topsoda water top

FILLINI Negroni
Vermouth Rosso, Campari, Vermouth Rosso, Campari, 
Hendricks, agaveHendricks, agave

LILLET OLD FASHIONEd
bourbon whiskey, Lillet Blanc, bourbon whiskey, Lillet Blanc, 
Angostura bitters, Peychaud bittersAngostura bitters, Peychaud bitters 

Tiramisu Martini
Olmeca blanco Tequila, espresso, Olmeca blanco Tequila, espresso, 
Mozart Chocolate Liqueur, Mozart Chocolate Liqueur, 
Cream de murreCream de murre

cocktails
11

11

12

11

12

12

11

12

12
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Hugo Spritz LIMONCELLO
Bottega White 0% Prosecco, Bottega White 0% Prosecco, 
Elderflower, mintElderflower, mint

Spice & Aromatic Tonic
Seedlip spice, fever tree Seedlip spice, fever tree 
aromatic tonicaromatic tonic

Lyres Fashioned
Lyre’s American malt, orangeLyre’s American malt, orange

zero-proof
cocktails

8

8

8

All prices are in GBP(£) a 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. 
PLEASE ASK OUR STAFF FOR ANY ALLERGY INFORMATION
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Belstar Prosecco NV, ItalyBelstar Prosecco NV, Italy
Belstar Cuvee Rosé NV, ItalyBelstar Cuvee Rosé NV, Italy
Jeio Prosecco Rose NV DOCG, ItalyJeio Prosecco Rose NV DOCG, Italy
Jeio Prosecco NV DOCG, ItalyJeio Prosecco NV DOCG, Italy

Lanson Pere et fils brut NVLanson Pere et fils brut NV
Lanson Brut Rose NV Lanson Brut Rose NV 
Veuve Clicquot Yellow LableVeuve Clicquot Yellow Lable

Azziba Bianco d’Italia NV, ItalyAzziba Bianco d’Italia NV, Italy
Conto Vecchio Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, ItalyConto Vecchio Pinot Grigio delle Venezie, Italy
Alto Bajo Chardonnay, ChileAlto Bajo Chardonnay, Chile
Tremito Grillo Sicilia DOC, ItalyTremito Grillo Sicilia DOC, Italy
Journeys End Weather Sauvignon Blanc 2020, South Africa Journeys End Weather Sauvignon Blanc 2020, South Africa 
Voltolino Gavi DOCG, ItalyVoltolino Gavi DOCG, Italy
Chablis Domaine Jean Defaix, FranceChablis Domaine Jean Defaix, France

Conto Vecchio Pinot Grigio Blush Venezie DOC, ItalyConto Vecchio Pinot Grigio Blush Venezie DOC, Italy
Filarino Sangiovese Rosato Rubicone IGT, ItalyFilarino Sangiovese Rosato Rubicone IGT, Italy

Azziba Rosso d’Italia NV, ItalyAzziba Rosso d’Italia NV, Italy
Tremito Nero d’Avola Sicilia DOC, ItalyTremito Nero d’Avola Sicilia DOC, Italy
Rebeland Swartland Shiraz, South AfricaRebeland Swartland Shiraz, South Africa
Santa Rita Gran Hacienda Merlot, ChileSanta Rita Gran Hacienda Merlot, Chile
Argento Malbac, ArgentinaArgento Malbac, Argentina
Pinot Noir Alto Adige Alois Lageder 2020, ItalyPinot Noir Alto Adige Alois Lageder 2020, Italy
Chianti Rufina Riserva Fattoria di Basciano 2016, ItalyChianti Rufina Riserva Fattoria di Basciano 2016, Italy

Spumante

champagne

Bianco

Rose

Rosso
7.50

8.50

9

9.50

11

-

-

9.50

11

12

13

14

-

-

28

32

35

36

42

65

75

Vini Della Casa

8

8

9.50

9

12

-

-

250ml bottle

bottle

bottle

9

11

10

11

12

11

16.50

-

-

11

15

28

33

36

29

48

47

66

32

41

125

150

150

45

42

56

58

175ml

All prices are in GBP(£) a 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. 
PLEASE ASK OUR STAFF FOR ANY ALLERGY INFORMATION

9

9

10

10

glass

150431.04-Filini_BarMenu.indd   4150431.04-Filini_BarMenu.indd   4 12/07/2023   09:2212/07/2023   09:22



on the tap

bottled

bottled ale

bottled cider

birra

pint

8

6

8

7

9

7

6

7

5.30

6

6

6

7

8

8

8

4.50

3.5o

4.50

4

5

4

half

GUINNESS 4.2%GUINNESS 4.2%

ASPALL SUFFOLK 5.5%ASPALL SUFFOLK 5.5%

ATLANTIS PALE ALE 4.5%ATLANTIS PALE ALE 4.5%

STAROPRAMEN 5%STAROPRAMEN 5%

MENABREA BIONDI 5%MENABREA BIONDI 5%

MADRI LAGER 4.6%MADRI LAGER 4.6%

HEINEKEN 5%HEINEKEN 5%

MENABREA BLONDEMENABREA BLONDE

STAROPRAMEN (alcohol free) 0%STAROPRAMEN (alcohol free) 0%

BIRRA MORETTI 4.6%BIRRA MORETTI 4.6%

BUDWE ISER 4.5%BUDWE ISER 4.5%

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 5%PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 5%

MEANTIME LONDON PALE ALE 4.3%MEANTIME LONDON PALE ALE 4.3%

DOOM BAR 4%DOOM BAR 4%

BULMERS ORGINALBULMERS ORGINAL

REKORDERLIG WILD BERRIESREKORDERLIG WILD BERRIES

All prices are in GBP(£) a 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. 
PLEASE ASK OUR STAFF FOR ANY ALLERGY INFORMATION
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blended scotch

vodka

gin

rum

BRANDY & COGNAC

tequila

APERITIF & LIQUER

american whiskey

single malt whisky

irish whiskey

spirits

6

6

7

6

7

7

6

7

7

9

8

12

6

6

7

7

7

9

6

7

9

5

5

5

6

7

9

8

6

6.50

6

5

6

6

6

7

9

12

8

7

6

7

FAMOUS GROUSEFAMOUS GROUSE

CHIVAS REGALCHIVAS REGAL

BLACK LABELBLACK LABEL

ABSOLUTABSOLUT

GREY GOOSEGREY GOOSE

CIROCCIROC

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE (DRY)BOMBAY SAPPHIRE (DRY)

MALFY CON LIMONE (DRY) MALFY CON LIMONE (DRY) 

HENDRICKS (FLORAL/HERBAL) HENDRICKS (FLORAL/HERBAL) 

PINK PEPPER (SPICED GIN)PINK PEPPER (SPICED GIN)

TANQUERAY NO 10 (DRY)TANQUERAY NO 10 (DRY)

MONKEY47 (DRY)MONKEY47 (DRY)

BACARDIBACARDI

CAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUMCAPTAIN MORGAN DARK RUM

KRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUMKRAKEN BLACK SPICED RUM

HAVANA 7YRSHAVANA 7YRS

HENNESSY VSHENNESSY VS

REMY MARTIN VSOPREMY MARTIN VSOP

OLMECA BLANCOOLMECA BLANCO

JOSE CUERVO GOLD / REPOSADOJOSE CUERVO GOLD / REPOSADO

PATRÓN SILVERPATRÓN SILVER

MARTINI BIANCO 50ml	MARTINI BIANCO 50ml	

MARTINI EXTRA DRY 50ml	MARTINI EXTRA DRY 50ml	

MARTINI ROSSO 50ml	MARTINI ROSSO 50ml	

APEROL 50ml	APEROL 50ml	

CAMPARI 50ml	CAMPARI 50ml	

COINTREAU 50ml	COINTREAU 50ml	

DISARONNO AMARETTO 50ml	DISARONNO AMARETTO 50ml	

PIMMS NO 1 50ml	PIMMS NO 1 50ml	

FRANGELICO 50ml	FRANGELICO 50ml	

BAILEY’S IRISH CREAM 50mlBAILEY’S IRISH CREAM 50ml

MALIBU 25mlMALIBU 25ml

SAMBUCA 25mlSAMBUCA 25ml		

JACK DANIELSJACK DANIELS

BULLET BOURBONBULLET BOURBON

WOODFORD RESERVWOODFORD RESERVE

DALWHINNIE 15YRSDALWHINNIE 15YRS

OBAN 14YRSOBAN 14YRS

TALISKER 10YRSTALISKER 10YRS

GLENFIDDICH 12YRSGLENFIDDICH 12YRS 	

JAMESONJAMESON

BUSHMILLBUSHMILL

All prices are in GBP(£) a 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. 
PLEASE ASK OUR STAFF FOR ANY ALLERGY INFORMATION
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All prices are in GBP(£) a 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. 
PLEASE ASK OUR STAFF FOR ANY ALLERGY INFORMATION

non-alcoholic

mixers

non-alcoholic

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.5o

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

3.75

SEEDLIP GROVE 42SEEDLIP GROVE 42

LYRE’S ITALIAN ORANGELYRE’S ITALIAN ORANGE

LYRE’S APERITIF ROSSOLYRE’S APERITIF ROSSO

LYRES AMERICAN MALTLYRES AMERICAN MALT

FEVER -TREE 

GINGER ALEGINGER ALE

GINGER BEERGINGER BEER

TONICTONIC

ELDERFLOWER TONIC 		 ELDERFLOWER TONIC 		

LIGHT TONIC 			  LIGHT TONIC 			 

AROMATIC TONICAROMATIC TONIC

WATER

3

3.50

4.50

FEVER -TREE 

PUREZZA PREMIUM PUREZZA PREMIUM 

WATER 750MLWATER 750ML

STILL & SPARKLING WATER  STILL & SPARKLING WATER  

SMALLSMALL

LARGELARGE
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coffee

tea

3.80

4.10

4.10

4.10

4.10

4.10

4.10

4

4.50

3

3.35

3.40

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.50

1

1

3.50

3.50

3.50

3.55

3.65

5

5

5

5

5.50

-

-

-

-

-

ESPRESSOESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINOCAPPUCCINO

HOT CHOCOLATEHOT CHOCOLATE

AMERICANOAMERICANO

LATTELATTE

DECAFFEINATEDDECAFFEINATED

MOCHAMOCHA

TEATEA

SPECIALITY TEASPECIALITY TEA 

large

large

small

small

All prices are in GBP(£) a 10% discretionary service charge will be added to your bill. 
PLEASE ASK OUR STAFF FOR ANY ALLERGY INFORMATION

LEMONADELEMONADE

DIET COKEDIET COKE

COCA COLACOCA COLA

COCA COLA 200ml BTLCOCA COLA 200ml BTL

DIET COKE 200ml BTLDIET COKE 200ml BTL

J2O ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT J2O ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT 

J2O APPLE & MANGOJ2O APPLE & MANGO

J2O APPLE & RASPBERRYJ2O APPLE & RASPBERRY

APPLETIZER APPLETIZER 

RED BULL/RED BULL SUGAR FREERED BULL/RED BULL SUGAR FREE

ARANCIATA BIO GALVANINA 355ARANCIATA BIO GALVANINA 355mlml

ARANCIATA ROSSA BIO GALVANINA 355ARANCIATA ROSSA BIO GALVANINA 355mlml

ARANCIATA ROSSA GALVANINA 330ARANCIATA ROSSA GALVANINA 330mlml

ARANCIATA BIO GALVANINA 330ARANCIATA BIO GALVANINA 330mlml

LIMONATA BIO GALVANINA 330LIMONATA BIO GALVANINA 330mlml

soft

other sips

5

5

5

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

5

5

5

5

5

ESPRESSOESPRESSO

FLAVOURED SYRUPFLAVOURED SYRUP		

Add an extra shot

DRINKS
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